RM75 DATA SHEET
REV 06/01/23
smartvisionlights.com
The RM75 is a ring light featuring an integrated Multi-Drive™ driver which operates in either continuous
or OverDrive™ mode, depending on the input wiring configuration. NPN or PNP triggers can be used to
control the light for either strobed or continuous operation. Light intensity can be controlled via the 1 -
10VDC analog intensity line.
RM75

RM75 DATA SHEET
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Part Number Examples:
 RM75-625 (RM75, 625 Red Wavelength)
RM75
COLOR:
Additional wavelengths available upon request
Camera Adapter
Description Part Number
Camera Adapter DF34.9-46
Camera Adapter DF55-46
Camera Adapter DF60-46
Camera Adapter DF60.75-46
Power Cables
Lengths Part Number
5 m 5PM12-5
10 m 5PM12-10
15 m 5PM12-15
Camera Mounting Adapter
Description Part Number
Adapter ADP0001-KIT
Step-Up Kits *
Lens Thread Size Part Number
25 mm SU25.5-46
27 mm SU27-46
30.5 mm SU30.5-46
34 mm SU34-46
35.5 mm SU35.5-46
37 mm SU37-46
39 mm SU39-46
40.5 mm SU40.5-46
43 mm SU43-46
Step-Down Kits
Lens Thread Size Part Number
49 mm SD49-46
52 mm SD52-46
55 mm SD55-46
58 mm SD58-46
62 mm SD62-46
67  mm SD67-46
72 mm SD72-46
470WHI
625
530
850
smartvisionlights.com7
RM75 DATA SHEET
PRODUCT DRAWINGS
*CAD files available on our website
  Drawings are in mm
smartvisionlights.com
US Office +1 (231) 722-1199
UK Office +44 (0) 1327 530000
© Copyright 2021 Smart Vision Lights
This data sheet has been verified as
accurate at the time of completion. It is
subject to change without notification
RM75 DATA SHEET
This glossary covers all Smart Vision Lights product families; some content in this section may not apply to this specific light.
TERMINOLOGY